Haji Mushtaq Ahmed & Sons  was established in 2002, and with over 19 years professional experience,
now we have become the leading pharmaceutical machine supplier in Pakistan and all over the world. Our
products and services are widely used in the pharma, food, biotechnology, chemical, and cosmetic fields,
which include solid dosage line, eye drop machine dry syrup line, syrup line, injection line, ointment line,
extraction & concentration turn key equipments. More specifically, our main products include ampoule
machine & dry injection machine & Coating machine, all Pharmaceutical machines.
There are more than two hundreds of similar companies have been enjoying our pellet & pharmaceutical
machine products and service for many years, namely, Neutro Pharma,  Highnoon Laboratories, Pfizer,

electric heater.(Filling Capacity 10gm to 50gm)
Production Speed 25 to 35 P/M with Double
Folding Batch Numbering System. With Slow
Speed Mixer. Total PLC Control Penel System. Size:
Width 24"" Lenght 5' & Height 6'."
Tube Filling Machine
(For Aluminium Tube)
Capacity 50Lit.Complete S.S Inside S.S
316L 2.5Mm, Outside 2Mm, Electric
Heater, Inlet & Outlet Valve, Air Went,
Temperature Gauge, Electric Operated.
Heater 4.5 kw S.S. Total Auto Control
Penel.
Double Jacket Tank
for cream ointment
Table M.S U Channel, Rooter Stater S.S, 316L,
Hopper S.S Cladding S.S 20Swg,Motor 5Hp, 2800
Rpm, Electric ON/OFF Switch.
Production 100kg/hr
Colloid Mil
40
POWDER SACHET
SECTION MACHINERY
42
Automatic Filling Machine, Model
Jh10A,Three Side Seal, Packing Weight
1Gm To 30Gm, Packing Speed 40 Packet
Per Minute, ½ Hp,Sp Dryer Motor,
Heater 250 Watts 2Pcs.Vetrical,Heater
250 Watts 2Pcs.Horizontal,Packing
Material, Poly Cell, Pet, Pe, Aluminum
Foil+Te+Pe, Aluminum Foil + Ce &
Others, Heat Material. With Plc Control & Stepping Motor. Cup System &
Augar System with Printer. with Hot Roller Ink Printer.
Batch # & Exp. Date.
Material Non Touching Parts 304L & Touching Parts SS 316L.
Powder Sachet Packing
Machine Augar Type
Complete S.S, Dia 30”, Vaibratoe System, Frame
Motor 2Hp,3Ph. Mash # 80. Change Able, Electric
On/Off Switch. Complete S S 304.
Production 100kg/hr
Powder Shifter
43
Main Frame S S Pipe 2"" Squre, Plate MS 12mm,
Cladding S,S Sheet 18 Guage,Hopper Inner Sheet
5mm to 6mm 304L, Knife Type 5” To 6”
Suter.Production Speed 150kg  Per Hour.Motor
7.5HP, 2800RPM. Electric ON/OFF Switch.
Complete S S 304L."
Fitz Mill For Knife
V Shape Mixer
    Suitable for dry mixing of
products in powder form.
    Easy for loading and
unloading.
    Easy for cleaning.
    All contact parts are made
out of SS304/SS316 or SS316
L quality material, as per
customer requirement.
EYE DROP
SECTION MACHINERY
45
1No, s Nozzle. Rotary Type Machine.